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Match Results - Combined 

 

Combined 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 MILLER, RANDALL  U RFRI 34.97 100.00 5.98 4.22 9.29 9.29

 6.19 

2 PELTON, GEOFF  U PCCO 36.27 96.42 6.63 4.45 11.33 8.42 5.44 

3 SMITH, DAVID A  U RFRO 36.51 95.78 5.79 7.23 9.63 8.12

 5.74 

4 BOONE, KYLE  U PCCO 43.34 80.69 10.94 5.25 10.56 10.65 5.94 

5 LANE, MICHAEL  U PCCO 43.84 79.77 7.68 4.13 14.38 11.51 6.14 

6 Moran, Joseph a51132 U RFRO 44.94 77.81 8.55 4.96 11.69 11.96 7.78 

7 Moran, Randa  U RFRO 49.93 70.04 8.71 5.39 14.28 14.75 6.80 

8 CUSHMAN, HAROLD  U ISR 50.44 69.33 9.05 6.41 10.52 14.88

 9.58 

9 KELLEY, KEVIN  U LTD 52.09 67.13 10.03 5.96 14.75 12.07 9.28 

10 SANDIN, MIKE  U RFPI 59.72 58.56 9.87 6.25 18.12 17.51 7.97 

11 PELTON, HOLLY  U RFRO 62.43 56.01 16.07 6.71 15.33 16.52 7.80 

12 WINFIELD, BERT  U LTD 65.12 53.70 12.77 8.54 15.61 13.95

 14.25 

13 BREWER, NICK  U LTD 66.04 52.95 14.61 9.12 15.82 15.91 10.58 

14 BURNS, RON  U RFPI 70.54 49.57 12.95 7.00 20.40 15.97 14.22 

15 BENBOW, WILLIAM  U LTD 76.21 45.89 17.39 6.89 23.05 17.27

 11.61 

16 Moran, Jared  U RFRO 78.87 44.34 20.35 8.91 18.04 22.00 9.57 

17 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U LTD 84.96 41.16 17.34 10.47 22.51 20.90

 13.74 

18 BROOKSHIRE, TIM  U LTD 92.51 37.80 20.07 9.62 21.47 27.57

 13.78 

19 DEFEO, JOE  U LTD 93.52 37.39 18.96 13.40 21.19 25.88 14.09 



20 SILAS, JULIUS  U CO 102.78 34.02 19.48 9.96 23.12 22.57 27.65 

21 BRODY, TIM  U RFPI 271.98 12.86 38.01 18.91 79.11 120.00 15.95 

22 Moran, Sarah  U RFPI - - 17.28 12.15 - - - 

 

Match Results - Rimfire Pistol 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 SANDIN, MIKE  U RFPI 59.72 100.00 9.87 6.25 18.12 17.51 7.97 

2 BURNS, RON  U RFPI 70.54 84.66 12.95 7.00 20.40 15.97 14.22 

3 BRODY, TIM  U RFPI 271.98 21.96 38.01 18.91 79.11 120.00 15.95 

4 Moran, Sarah  U RFPI - - 17.28 12.15 - - - 

 

 

Match Results - Rimfire Rifle 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 MILLER, RANDALL  U RFRI 34.97 100.00 5.98 4.22 9.29 9.29

 6.19 

2 SMITH, DAVID A  U RFRO 36.51 95.78 5.79 7.23 9.63 8.12

 5.74 

3 Moran, Joseph a51132 U RFRO 44.94 77.81 8.55 4.96 11.69 11.96 7.78 

4 Moran, Randa  U RFRO 49.93 70.04 8.71 5.39 14.28 14.75 6.80 

5 PELTON, HOLLY  U RFRO 62.43 56.01 16.07 6.71 15.33 16.52 7.80 

6 Moran, Jared  U RFRO 78.87 44.34 20.35 8.91 18.04 22.00 9.57 

 

 

Match Results - PCC 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 PELTON, GEOFF  U PCCO 36.27 100.00 6.63 4.45 11.33 8.42 5.44 

2 BOONE, KYLE  U PCCO 43.34 83.69 10.94 5.25 10.56 10.65 5.94 

3 LANE, MICHAEL  U PCCO 43.84 82.73 7.68 4.13 14.38 11.51 6.14 



 

Match Results - By Division CO 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 SILAS, JULIUS  U CO 102.78 100.00 19.48 9.96 23.12 22.57 27.65 

 

Match Results - By Division ISR 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 CUSHMAN, HAROLD  U ISR 50.44 100.00 9.05 6.41 10.52 14.88

 9.58 

 

Match Results - By Division LTD 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 KELLEY, KEVIN  U LTD 52.09 100.00 10.03 5.96 14.75 12.07 9.28 

2 WINFIELD, BERT  U LTD 65.12 79.99 12.77 8.54 15.61 13.95

 14.25 

3 BREWER, NICK  U LTD 66.04 78.88 14.61 9.12 15.82 15.91 10.58 

4 BENBOW, WILLIAM  U LTD 76.21 68.35 17.39 6.89 23.05 17.27

 11.61 

5 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U LTD 84.96 61.31 17.34 10.47 22.51 20.90

 13.74 

6 BROOKSHIRE, TIM  U LTD 92.51 56.31 20.07 9.62 21.47 27.57

 13.78 

7 DEFEO, JOE  U LTD 93.52 55.70 18.96 13.40 21.19 25.88 14.09 

 

 


